5903405901

oscillating edge-, belt-
and spindle sander

OSM®600 scheppach
(DIY)
:: 13
g4
16 Ej 15 a0
pie 9 92 38
1L U o1

17
H 1o 5 v
14

13 . 12 : ey L B, ‘e.,@a%
20 » "y 6 W s B :
/ ! %ﬁils ? @ * g N5 W 114
’ % 5 - 2opw QEQj - 1o
_ &
G @,
1




Main products

Spare part list

5903405901

oscillating edge-, belt-
and spindle sander
OSM®600 scheppach
(DIY)

5903405901 136114 -0111 - osm600 - 0111 - -
Spare Description additional Item Abb. ConstructStatus
5903405014 knob M8/ @12 x 13mm 1 A Anweisung A

mit B
5903405001 Sanding Belt Wheel cpl. Part 1-24 1-25 A *
02012508 washer A13 ST 125VZ 2 A *
5903405016 Connector 4 A *
02093403 Hexagon nut M5 5 A *
3901601050 fixing screw M5x38 9 A *
02012504 washer A6 10 A *
02012503 washer A5 11 A *
5910803014 spring for line spool 12 A *
01047109 circlip ring A 12x1,0 FEDST 471 BK 13 A *
5903405021 Motor cpl. 230V/50Hz 450W - osm600 13,15,46-89 A *
7903400705 grinding belt OSM600 scheppach (DIY) 610x100 (Satz = 9 Stick) K 25 A *

80/100/120
02012504 washer A6 26 A D (3)
02012705 spring washer A6 26 A D (2)
05006438 wing knob M6x12 P 211 30 1 PELTZER 26 A D (1)
5903405019 auxiliary baffle assy. 26 - 29 A *
02012705 spring washer A6 27 A *
02012504 washer A6 28 A *
5903405015 locking sanding belt attachment 34 A *
3903401023 gasket 36 A * not available
anymore

3903401024 dust cover 37 A *
02012503 washer A5 38 A *
3902202133 spring washer A5, form A, galvanised, DIN127 39 A *
5903405020 Flexible aluminum work bench 41 A *
06206203 ball bearing 6203-Z @40xQB17x12 48 A *




Main products

Spare part list

5903405901

oscillating edge-, belt-

and spindle sander
OSM®600 scheppach
(DIY)

5903405901 136114 -0111 - osm600 - 0111 - -
Spare Description additional Item Abb. ConstructStatus
3903401040 tension roller cpl. with bearing 323x18 52 A *
3903401082 circuit board part 69 TNS-2TH X2/ 0.22uF / 57 A *
25/085/21/C | AC250V
5903405002 Motor cpl. J88x230 58-60,15,13 A *
3908203022 bearing part 49 2-RS @22xD8x7 60 A *
5903405003 Carbon Brush with Holder (1Set=2Pcs.) Part 67-70 (1Satz=2Stlick) 67-70 A *
02012502 washer @4 | DIN125 73 A *
01047114 circlip ring A 17x1,0 FEDST 471 BK 82 A *
3903401079 drive wheel @17 1 3115 85 A *
3903401036 upper drive belt 160XL 11x2,5 86 A *
3903401037 lower drive belt 160XL x 6x2,5 87 A *
3903401076 drive wheel 2115x25 88 A *
02093403 Hexagon nut M5 90 A *
3903401011 switch CK-1 6(4)A 250V 91 A *
1902501033 Switch part 33 6(4) A/ 230V / DK-1 91-1 A ohne Rahmen
5903405013 Table Insert Set (&19/26/38/51) Part @13/19/26/38/51 95 A *
95+96+102+122+123
5903405013 Table Insert Set (&19/26/38/51) Part @13/19/26/38/51 95+96+102+122A1Z *
95+96+102+122+123
5903405013 Table Insert Set (&19/26/38/51) Part &13/19/26/38/51 96 A *
95+96+102+122+123
5903405018 knob M8 97 A *
02093403 Hexagon nut M5 98 A *
02012506 washer A8 - 8,4/ 316 x 1.6, Form A, 99 A *
verzinkt. DIN125
02091248 cheese head screw M8x25 8.8 912 VZ 101 A *
5903405013 Table Insert Set (&19/26/38/51) Part 313/19/26/38/51 102 A *
95+96+102+122+123
3903401026 rubber foot 105 A *
7903400702 sanding sleeve (Satz = 3 Stiick) 109 A *
7903400703 sanding sleeve (Satz = 3 Stiick) 109 A *




5903405901

oscillating edge-, belt-
and spindle sander
OSM®600 scheppach

Main products

Spare part list

(DIY)

5903405901 136114 -0111 - osm600 - 0111 - -
Spare Description additional Item Abb. ConstructStatus
7903400701 sanding sleeve (Satz = 3 Stiick) 110 A *
7903400702 sanding sleeve (Satz = 3 Stiick) 111 A
7903400703 sanding sleeve (Satz = 3 Stick) 111 A *
7903400703 sanding sleeve (Satz = 3 Stiick) 112 A *
7903400702 sanding sleeve (Satz = 3 Stuck) 112 A *
7903400702 sanding sleeve (Satz = 3 Stiick) 113 A direkt auf

Spindel mont.
7903400701 sanding sleeve (Satz = 3 Stiick) 113 A *
5903405007 Plastic Base Part 115 115 A *
5903405008 Plastic Panel 116 A *
5903405009 Power Cord with EU-Plug Part 119 HO5VV-F 3GOx0.75mm?2 x 2m 119 A *
5903405013 Table Insert Set (&19/26/38/51) Part 313/19/26/38/51 122 A *

95+96+102+122+123
5903405013 Table Insert Set (&19/26/38/51) Part &13/19/26/38/51 123 A *
95+96+102+122+123
5903405012 Plastic Bottom Plate Part 124 124 A *
7903400705 grinding belt OSM600 scheppach (DIY) 610x100 (Satz = 9 Stiick) K 0.Abb A *
80/100/120

7903400701 sanding sleeve (Satz = 3 Stiick) 0.Abb A *
3903401117 rubber roller set 1set 5pcs. @19.26.38.51.76 19.26.38.51.76 0.Abb A *
3903401712 sanding sleeve 3-teilig 0.Abb A *
3903401111 rubber roller 19 mm 0.Abb A *
3903401112 rubber roller @ 26 mm part 4 Ji. 13 o0.Abb A *
3903401113 rubber roller @ 38 mm part 4 Ji. 13 0.Abb A *
3903401114 rubber roller @ 51 mm part 4 Ji. 13 o0.Abb A *
3903401115 rubber roller @ 76 mm part 4 J76x114,5 0.Abb. A *
3903401111 rubber roller 19 mm 0.Abb. A *
02093405 hexagon nut M8 M8, verzinkt, DIN934 0.Abb. A Spindelmutter

(E)
5903405017 spindle washer set @16/22/44 (1set=3pcs.) 0.Abb. A Anweisung (D)




5903405901

oscillating edge-, belt-
and spindle sander
OSM®600 scheppach
(DIY)

I Do you know: From now on you can view spare parts lists in our spare parts shop and order spare parts
and accessories directly. More information can be found here: https://www.scheppach.com/Shop.aspx



